Peers

international
credit mobility

Country

Albania

Armenia

Bosnia
Herzegovina

Georgia

Partner Institution

Barleti University

European University of Tirana

Universiteti Polis

Armenian National Agrarian University

Gavar State University

Yerevan State University
University of Banja Luka
University of East Sarajevo
University of Sarajevo

Akaki Tsereteli State University

Partner Institutions

Website/URL

https://umb.edu.al/en/

https://www.uet.edu.al/index.php/en

https://www.universitetipolis.edu.al/?g=en

https://anau.am/en

https://gsu.am

https://ysu.am/main/en

https://unibl.org/en/

https://www.ues.rs.ba/en/ues/

https://www.unsa.ba/en
https://www.international.unsa.ba/eng

https://atsu.edu.ge/index.php/en/

Contact

Saimir Kristo

Ines Troshani
Ketrina Cabiri
Flora Krasniqi
Leutrim Krasniqi
Emi Prespa

Zarine Poghosyan
Lilit Torchyan

Naira Mnatsakanyan

Djordje Kenjalo
Jelena Rozic

Slobodanka Krulj

Jasna BoSnjovic
Adnan Rahimi¢

David Gegetchkori
Malvina Davituliani

Erasmus+

E-mail
skristo@umb.edu.al
international@umb.edu.al
ines.troshani@uet.edu.al
ketrina.cabiri@uet.edu.al
flora_krasnigi@universitetipolis.edu.al
leutrim_krasnigi@universitetipolis.edu.a

| emi_prespa@universitetipolis.edu.al
zaravardi@mail.ru
mobility@anau.am

iro@gsu.am
mnatsakanyan@ysu.am
international@ysu.am
erasmus@unibl.org
jelena.rozic@unibl.org

iroffice@ues.rs.ba;

jasna.bosnjovic@unsa.ba
adnan.rahimic@unsa.ba
erasmus@unsa.ba
d.gegechkori@atsu.edu.ge;
dmalvina@hotmail.com



https://umb.edu.al/en/
mailto:skristo@umb.edu.al
mailto:international@umb.edu.al
https://www.uet.edu.al/index.php/en
mailto:ines.troshani@uet.edu.alketrina.cabiri@uet.edu.al
mailto:ines.troshani@uet.edu.alketrina.cabiri@uet.edu.al
https://www.universitetipolis.edu.al/?q=en
mailto:flora_krasniqi@universitetipolis.edu.al
mailto:leutrim_krasniqi@universitetipolis.edu.al
mailto:leutrim_krasniqi@universitetipolis.edu.al
mailto:emi_prespa@universitetipolis.edu.al
https://anau.am/en
mailto:zaravardi@mail.ru
mailto:mobility@anau.am
https://gsu.am/
mailto:iro@gsu.am
https://ysu.am/main/en
mailto:mnatsakanyan@ysu.am
mailto:international@ysu.am
https://unibl.org/en/
mailto:erasmus@unibl.org
mailto:jelena.rozic@unibl.org
https://www.ues.rs.ba/en/ues/
mailto:iroffice@ues.rs.ba;
https://www.unsa.ba/en
https://www.international.unsa.ba/eng
mailto:jasna.bosnjovic@unsa.ba
mailto:adnan.rahimic@unsa.ba
mailto:erasmus@unsa.ba
https://atsu.edu.ge/index.php/en/
mailto:dgegechkori@atsu.edu.ge
mailto:dgegechkori@atsu.edu.ge
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Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University
Caucasus University

llia State University

Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University
lakob Gogebashvili Telavi State University
Kutaisi International University

Heimerer College

University of Prishtina “Hasan Prishtina”

Kosovo
Universum University College
Ivan Franko Lviv National University
National University of Kyiv Mohyla Academy
Ukraine Odessa National Polytechnic University

Taras Shevchenko National University of Kyiv

V. N. Karazin Kharkiv National University

https://www.bsu.edu.ge/?lang=en

https://cu.edu.ge/en

https://iliauni.edu.ge/en/

https://www.tsu.ge/en/

https://tesau.edu.ge/en/

https://www.kiu.edu.ge

https://kolegji-heimerer.eu

https://uni-pr.edu

https://universum-ks.org/en/

http://www.lnu.edu.ua/en/

https://www.ukma.edu.ua/eng/

https://op.edu.ua

https://www.univ.kiev.ua/en/

https://karazin.ua

Nana Mazmishvili
Ana Tavartkiladze
Maka Lortkipanidze

Tea Gergedava

Tamar Aslanishvili
Nino Korinteli
Mariam Gilashvili
Alexander Meskhi

Adnan Hoxha
Lumnije Bajrami
Aférdita Rexhepi

Violeta Nushi
Gentiana Berisha
Arlinda Qehaja
Armend Berisha

Oksana Krayevska
Larysa Chovnyuk
Serhii Hutyria
Nadiia Serohina

Adelina Popova

erasmus@bsu.edu.ge

atavartkiladze@cu.edu.ge
imelua@cu.edu.ge

maka_lortkipanidze@iliauni.edu.ge

tea.gergedava@tsu.ge
erasmusplus@tsu.ge
ir.head@tesau.edu.ge
nino.korinteli@tesau.edu.ge
mariam.gilashvili@kiu.edu.ge
alexander.meskhi@kiu.edu.ge

adnan.hoxha@kolegji-heimerer.eu

lumnije.bajrami@uni-pr.edu
aferdita.rexhepi@uni-pr.edu
violeta.nushi@uni-pr.edu
erasmus@universum-ks.org
gentianaberisha@universum-ks.org
arlinda@universum-ks.org
erasmus.coordinator@Inu.edu.ua
ifnul.erasmusplus@gmail.com
larch@ukma.edu.ua
int_mobility@ukma.edu.ua

hutyria@op.edu.ua

international@knu.ua
nadiia.serohina@knu.ua

int.dep@karazin.ua

Erasmus+


https://www.bsu.edu.ge/?lang=en
mailto:erasmus@bsu.edu.ge
https://cu.edu.ge/en
mailto:atavartkiladze@cu.edu.ge
mailto:imelua@cu.edu.ge
https://iliauni.edu.ge/en/
mailto:maka_lortkipanidze@iliauni.edu.ge
mailto:maka_lortkipanidze@iliauni.edu.ge
https://www.tsu.ge/en/
mailto:tea.gergedava@tsu.ge
mailto:erasmusplus@tsu.ge
https://tesau.edu.ge/en/
mailto:ir.head@tesau.edu.ge
mailto:nino.korinteli@tesau.edu.ge
https://www.kiu.edu.ge/
mailto:mariam.gilashvili@kiu.edu.ge
mailto:alexander.meskhi@kiu.edu.ge
https://kolegji-heimerer.eu/
mailto:adnan.hoxha@kolegji-heimerer.eu
https://uni-pr.edu/
mailto:lumnije.bajrami@uni-pr.edu
mailto:aferdita.rexhepi@uni-pr.edu
mailto:violeta.nushi@uni-pr.edu
https://universum-ks.org/en/
mailto:erasmus@universum-ks.org
mailto:gentianaberisha@universum-ks.org
mailto:arlinda@universum-ks.org
http://www.lnu.edu.ua/en/
mailto:erasmus.coordinator@lnu.edu.ua
mailto:ifnul.erasmusplus@gmail.com
https://www.ukma.edu.ua/eng/
mailto:larch@ukma.edu.ua
mailto:int_mobility@ukma.edu.ua
https://op.edu.ua/
mailto:hutyria@op.edu.ua
https://www.univ.kiev.ua/en/
mailto:international@knu.ua
mailto:nadiia.serohina@knu.ua
https://karazin.ua/
mailto:int.dep@karazin.ua
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Portuguese University

UMinho - Universidade do Minho
UA - Universidade de Aveiro

UE - Universidade de Evora

Portuguese Universities

Website/URL Contact
https://www.uminho.pt/ Natalia Antunes/Rita Oliveira
http://www.ua.pt/ Sofia Bruckmann/Paula Xavier

https://www.uevora.pt/ Marina Cordeiro/Luis Maduro

Erasmus+

usai@usai.uminho.pt

international@ua.pt

mobility@uevora.pt



https://www.uminho.pt/
mailto:usai@usai.uminho.pt
http://www.ua.pt/
mailto:international@ua.pt
https://www.uevora.pt/
mailto:mobility@uevora.pt

